8 & UNDER BOYS SHORT COURSE  : 8 & UNDER BOYS SHORT COURSE
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8 & UNDER BOYS SHORT COURSE
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25 FREESTYLE

H. Reedy
M. Dylla
Ma. Greene
Je. Sarlo

J. Wiegman
P. Rebstock
C. Haas

S. Banwart
D. Masten
E. Brown

M. Dylla

M. Lucas

Jo Janik

H. Reedy
Ma. Greene
B. Hunter

J. Gordan

C. Dini

J. Schmeling
A. McMahon

TIME
14.44 +:
14.59
14.61
14.73
14.85
14.93
15.01
15.05
15.07
15.12

TIMVE
16.97 +:
17.81
17.92
17.94
18.12
18.24
18.34
18.53
18.57
18.61
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50 FREESTYLE

M. Dylla

Je. Sarlo

H. Reedy

J. Wiegman
B. Becker
J. Minshall
M. Lucas
Ma. Greene
P. Rebstock
S. Banwart

8 & UNDER BOYS SHORT COURSE
25 BREASTSTROKE

P. Rebstock
M. Lucas

R. Hawkins

H. Reedy

C. Haas

B. Becker

Cz. Hickmon
Je. Sarlo

M. Buckley

M. Rusakevich

TIME
31.56 +:
3160
31.65
32.51
32.59
32.61
32.63
32.83
33.63
33.64

TIVE
18.74 +:
19.02
19.53
19.69
19.73
20.01
20.27
20.28
20.34
20.45
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+TEAM RECORD

: 8 & UNDER BOYS SHORT COURSE

100 FREESTYLE

H. Reedy

M. Dylla

M. Lucas
Ma. Greene
Cz. Hickmon
R. Newell

P. Rebstock
J. Delcore
J. Wiegman
Je. Sarlo

: 8 & UNDER BOYS SHORT COURSE

25-BUTTERFLY

Ma. Greene
M. Dylla

H. Reedy
R. Newell
B. Gordan
J. Gordan
B. Hunter
M. Lucas
J. Minshall
C. Dini

TIME
1:10.65 +:
1:11.16
1:11.74
1:13.03
1:13.45
1:13.83
1:13.87
1:14.23
1:15.44
1:15.55

TIME :
15.51 +:
15.53
15.55
16.22
16.28
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.39
16.39
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+ CSI RECORD

200-FREESTYLE

H. Reedy

M. Dylla

J. Delcore

P. Rebstock

J. Fan

J. Cox

P. Siparsky
R. Hawkins

M. Rusakevich
Ma. Greene

100-1.M.

H. Reedy

M. Dylla

M. Lucas

M. Rusakevich
J. Wiegman

J. Sarlo

R. Newell

B. Becker

Cz. Hickmon
J. Gordan

Updated

: 8 & UNDER BOYS SHORT COURSE

TIME
2:33.91 +:
2:35.83
2:40.10
2:44.24
2:48.36
2:52.02
2:50.03
2:50.35
2:52.47
2:52.54

: 8 & UNDER BOYS SHORT COURSE

TIME
1:19.47 +:
1:20.02
1:20.24
1:23.60
1:24.30
1:24.61
1:25.12
1:25.49
1:25.84
1:26.03

8/31/18



